N licitatie-publica.ro

Autovehicule

va deschidern

INOI1 Ve 1aem
. cCaled calre nol ald

ey
AL I

[.D.: 96813133

Data publicarii

Termenul limita pentru
depunere:

Descriere:

06.05.24

04.06.24
10:00

Coduri CPV

Pretul
estimativ:

Vehicule cu 4 roti motoare

34100000 34113000 34110000
34115200

1.100.000,00 CzZK
1.100.000,00 CzZK
3.200.000,00 CzZK
5.400.000,00 CZK



